UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations
Notification No 1

Master of Commerce (Hons) 3.5 Years
(Morning) Semester System
Session 2018 — 2022

The result of the following candidates of Master of Commerce (Hons) 3.5 Years (Morning) (Semester
System) Session 2018 — 2022 is declared as under:-.
Maximum marks in this examination are 3200, Credit Hours 96 & CGPA is 4.00.
This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An entry
appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the

grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the
Regulations in due course. “If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved

in any illegal activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules”.
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Note:

Roll No. Name of the Candidate Result Marks Obtd OPM CGPA Specialization

Regd. No.

Department of Commerce, University of the Punjab, Gujranwala Campus.

MCO18-001 2017-z-37909  Maria Pass 2770 87 3.94  Finance
D/o Muhammad Arshad

MCO18-002 2016-ecg-62 Shiza Sarwar Thesis in Process
D/o Sarwar Bajwa

MCO18-003 2016-whg-26 Sundas Shahzadi Pass 2722 86 3.86  Finance
D/o Muhammad Boota

MCQO18-004 2015-icg-480 Usama Qadeer Quit After 4th Semester
S/o Abdul Qadeer

MCQO18-005 2015-pcg-106  Mehak Butt Quit After 4th Semester
D/o Muhammad Ehsan Butt

MCO18-006 2016-ecg-112  Rida Muzammal Pass 2653 83 3.77  Finance
D/o Muzammal Hussain

MCQO18-007 2016-pcg-65 Umar Farooq Quit After 4th Semester
S/o Muhammad Ashfaq

MCO18-008 2016-pcg-8 Usman Sarwar Pass 2479 78 3.43  Finance
S/o Muhammad Sarwar

MCO18-009 2016-ncg-17 Sanam Shahzadi Pass 2618 82 3.74  Accounting
D/o Aflatoon

MCO18-010 2016-spp-27 Uzma Quit After 4th Semester
D/o Mohammad Nawaz

MCO18-011 2016-ncg-34 Humaira Komal Pass 2604 82 3.69  Accounting
D/o Abdul Latif

MCO18-012 2016-pcg-171  Sana ljaz Thesis in Process
D/o Muhammad ljaz Awan

MCO18-013 2017-z-38036  Amina Sarwar Pass 2614 82 3.69  Finance
D/o Muhammad Sarwar

MCO18-014 2016-pcg-98 Igra Quit After 4th Semester
D/o Muhammad Saeed

MCO18-015 2016-pcg-155  Momina Qamar Pass 2471 78 3.40  Finance
D/o Qamar-Uz-Zaman

MCO18-016 2016-pcg-248  Areej Hamid Pass 2527 79 3.51  Finance
D/o Hamid Saeed

MCO18-017 2016-ncg-35 Sadaf Naveed Pass 2572 81 3.59  Accounting
D/o Naveed Ahmad

MCO18-018 2016-pcg-113  Javaria Pass 2638 83 3.72  Accounting
D/o Irfan Majed Bhopal

MCO18-019 2016-ecg-92 Ayesha Malik Pass 2579 81 3.67  Finance
D/o Muhammad Shafiq

MCO18-020 2016-spp-31 Asima Bibi Pass 2577 81 3.63  Accounting
D/o Shabbir Hussain

MCO18-021 2016-ggj-2 Yousra Yousaf Pass 2691 85 3.85  Finance
D/o Malik Muhammad Y ousaf

MCO18-022 2016-ecg-30 Komal Pass 2566 81 3.59  Finance
D/o Nasarullah

MCO18-023 2016-pkg-198  Maria Pass 2736 86 3.88  Accounting

Prepared by

D/o Muhammad Fiaz

(Tanveer/Shahbaz)

Checked by Asstt



http://www.pu.edu.pk/
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Marks Obtd OPM CGPA

Specialization

Department of Commerce, University of the Punjab, Gujranwala Campus.

MCO18-024

MCO18-025

MCO18-026

MCO18-027

MCO18-028

MCO18-029

MCO18-030

MCO18-031

MCO18-032

MCO18-033

MCO18-034

2016-pcg-20
2016-is-9
2017-z-50713
2016-gcc-258
2016-ggj-10

2016-gcd-101

2016-hch-29
2016-gcc-53

2015-ucg-184

DEPUTY CONTROLLER
(EXAMINATIONS)

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV)

Senate Hall, Lahore.

The__ 24-06

Prepared by

12022

Ahsan Hafeez

S/o Hafeez Ur Rehman
Zahar Batool

D/o Riaz Hussain Dhilon
Faiga Masood

D/o Azaid Masood

Hafiz Mehroz Ahsan

S/o Muhammad Riaz
Agsa

D/o Muhammad Siddique
Bilal Fiaz

S/o Muhammad Fiaz
Muhammad Arslan

Muhammad Mubeen
S/o Muhammad Ameen
Muhammad Talha

S/o Allah Ditta

Kazam Razzaq

S/o Razzaqg Hussain
Afzaal Hussain

S/o Muhammad Ishaq

Quit After 4th Semester

Quit After 4th Semester

Pass 2589
Pass 2734
Pass 2488
Pass 2631
Dropped

Pass 2495
Dropped

Quit After 4th Semester

Dropped

ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER

(EXAMINATIONS)

(Tanveer/Shahbaz)

81

86

78

83

78

3.67

3.88

3.45

3.74

3.46

Finance
Accounting
Finance

Finance

Accounting

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV)

Checked by Asstt




