

UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations

Notification No____1_

Master of Commerce (Hons) 3.5 Years (Morning) Semester System Session 2018 – 2022

The result of the following candidates of Master of Commerce (Hons) 3.5 Years (Morning) (Semester System) Session 2018 - 2022 is declared as under:-.

Maximum marks in this examination are 3200, Credit Hours 96 & CGPA is 4.00.

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the Regulations in due course. "If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules".

Roll No.	Regd. No.	Name of the Candidate	Result	Marks Obtd	OPM	CGPA	Specialization
		ersity of the Punjab, Gujranwala Ca		Ividing Obta	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	Specialization
MCO18-001	2017-z-37909	Maria	Pass	2770	87	3.94	Finance
		D/o Muhammad Arshad					
MCO18-002	2016-ecg-62	Shiza Sarwar	Thesis in	n Process			
		D/o Sarwar Bajwa					
MCO18-003	2016-wbg-26	Sundas Shahzadi	Pass	2722	86	3.86	Finance
MCO18-004	2015-icg-480	D/o Muhammad Boota	Ouit Aft	er 4th Semester			
WICO16-004	2013-108-460	Usama Qadeer S/o Abdul Qadeer	Quit Ait	ei 4iii Seiliestei			
MCO18-005	2015-pcg-106	Mehak Butt	Ouit Aft	er 4th Semester			
	r · B	D/o Muhammad Ehsan Butt					
MCO18-006	2016-ecg-112	Rida Muzammal	Pass	2653	83	3.77	Finance
		D/o Muzammal Hussain					
MCO18-007	2016-pcg-65	Umar Farooq	Quit Aft	er 4th Semester			
MCO19 009	2016 9	S/o Muhammad Ashfaq	Daga	2470	70	2.42	Einenee
MCO18-008	2016-pcg-8	Usman Sarwar S/o Muhammad Sarwar	Pass	2479	78	3.43	Finance
MCO18-009	2016-ncg-17	Sanam Shahzadi	Pass	2618	82	3.74	Accounting
		D/o Aflatoon					
MCO18-010	2016-spp-27	Uzma	Quit Aft	er 4th Semester			
		D/o Mohammad Nawaz					
MCO18-011	2016-ncg-34	Humaira Komal	Pass	2604	82	3.69	Accounting
MCO19 012	2016 mag 171	D/o Abdul Latif	Thosis is	n Dwa angg			
MCO18-012	2016-pcg-171	Sana Ijaz D/o Muhammad Ijaz Awan	Thesis ii	n Process			
MCO18-013	2017-z-38036	Amina Sarwar	Pass	2614	82	3.69	Finance
1,10010 010	2017 2 00000	D/o Muhammad Sarwar	1 455	2011	0 -	2.07	
MCO18-014	2016-pcg-98	Iqra	Quit Aft	er 4th Semester			
		D/o Muhammad Saeed					
MCO18-015	2016-pcg-155	Momina Qamar	Pass	2471	78	3.40	Finance
MCO18-016	2016-pcg-248	D/o Qamar-Uz-Zaman Areej Hamid	Pass	2527	79	3.51	Finance
WICO16-010	2010-pcg-248	D/o Hamid Saeed	rass	2321	19	3.31	rmance
MCO18-017	2016-ncg-35	Sadaf Naveed	Pass	2572	81	3.59	Accounting
	C	D/o Naveed Ahmad					C
MCO18-018	2016-pcg-113	Javaria	Pass	2638	83	3.72	Accounting
		D/o Irfan Majed Bhopal	_				
MCO18-019	2016-ecg-92	Ayesha Malik	Pass	2579	81	3.67	Finance
MCO18-020	2016-spp-31	D/o Muhammad Shafiq Asima Bibi	Pass	2577	81	3.63	Accounting
WCO16-020	2010-spp-31	D/o Shabbir Hussain	r ass	2311	01	3.03	Accounting
MCO18-021	2016-ggj-2	Yousra Yousaf	Pass	2691	85	3.85	Finance
	263	D/o Malik Muhammad Yousaf					
MCO18-022	2016-ecg-30	Komal	Pass	2566	81	3.59	Finance
		D/o Nasarullah	_		~ .	.	
MCO18-023	2016-pkg-198	Maria D/o Muhammad, Fioz	Pass	2736	86	3.88	Accounting
		D/o Muhammad Fiaz					
Prepared by	(Tanyaar/Shah	hog	Ch	ecked by Asstt			

(Tanveer/Shahbaz)

Roll No. Department of	Regd. No.	Name of the Candidate ersity of the Punjab, Gujranwala Ca	Result	Marks Obtd	<u>OPM</u>	CGPA	Specialization
MCO18-024	2016-pcg-20	Ahsan Hafeez S/o Hafeez Ur Rehman		er 4th Semester			
MCO18-025	2016-is-9	Zahar Batool D/o Riaz Hussain Dhilon	Quit Aft	er 4th Semester			
MCO18-026	2017-z-50713	Faiqa Masood D/o Azaid Masood	Pass	2589	81	3.67	Finance
MCO18-027	2016-gcc-258	Hafiz Mehroz Ahsan S/o Muhammad Riaz	Pass	2734	86	3.88	Accounting
MCO18-028	2016-ggj-10	Aqsa D/o Muhammad Siddique	Pass	2488	78	3.45	Finance
MCO18-029	2016-gcd-101	Bilal Fiaz S/o Muhammad Fiaz	Pass	2631	83	3.74	Finance
MCO18-030		Muhammad Arslan	Dropped				
MCO18-031	2016-hch-29	Muhammad Mubeen S/o Muhammad Ameen	Pass	2495	78	3.46	Accounting
MCO18-032	2016-gcc-53	Muhammad Talha S/o Allah Ditta	Dropped	l			
MCO18-033	2015-ucg-184	Kazam Razzaq S/o Razzaq Hussain	Quit Aft	er 4th Semester			
MCO18-034		Afzaal Hussain S/o Muhammad Ishaq	Dropped				

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV) Senate Hall, Lahore.	ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV)
The <u>24-06</u> /2022	
Prepared by	Checked by Asstt

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSUNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER

(EXAMINATIONS)

DEPUTY CONTROLLER

(Tanveer/Shahbaz)

(EXAMINATIONS)